90000

80000

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

10000

COVID-19 /B

xE

1A20H

2838

2A178
3828

38168

3H3oEf

48138
48278
5811H
5825H

m—EBEY
— R BERE

658H |
68220
786H
7H20H 1
8H3E |
8H17H
8H31H
9H14H
9H28H

coVID-19R [E B E HUENM - REH

16,000

14,000

12,000

10,000

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

5000

4500

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

RIE « SEBR

Oct. 02, 2020

1H20E

coviD-19F EIFEE HIE N - F5t

2H3H

2H17H
3R2
3A16

H

WMHMMM
o m

3H30

4813H
4F27H
5811H
5H25H

6H8H

6822H

SR E R

—REHR

7H6H

7H20H

8H3H

8A17H
8H31H
9514H
9F28H

Bt

300

250

200

150

100

50



COVID-19 HEHREAEZL Oct. 02, 2020

90000

COVID-19R [E BEHUEM - 5T
-E%%%ﬁ —EEEEREH 8,000

6,000

2R 130 #ALEH
[14,840] N2 S, 000
20000 13,33217}']0) B PR 2 T |

2,000
10000 H
, T — R R e .
O MmO M M m O MO MO O O O O MO O O O o o o @Oo @D O O O O O O O O O O O @D mo m m
BRI T R Bl - B B = B B B - B B B - B = S
rr T oo R fT oo T oo oo S S o o S oo e m
— N N N Mm o o <t < < n wn uwm o O O ~S NN o0 ©o o o a o O



COVID-19 1 EIEHE Oct. 02, 2020

5000 300

coviD-19F EIFEE HIE M - F5t

4500 \
250

4000 4/151%?&
3500 170 E' FIEﬁ
[ZeEERA] | || 2

3000

/ mmETER —REERRE

/ 21381t & H LT 242
J 5] (B PR 22 BT AE 51125013545

eal) WA 50
0 MW H” ‘H“ ||||||||.|I|||II|I|.|I|||. el

O O MmO O O m O O @O @O m@m @O @O O 0O OO0 O O O O O 0O @O OO O 0O @O O 0O@O O O O 0O m
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

m 0T
m o




COVID-19 IR EE  Oct. 02, 2020

TR E T TR BRE DI
(25D
gt
mE A
et
= A

l

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
mmmmmmmmmmmm




COVID-19 & A B & Oct. 02, 2020
O N BASEHRE

WMABEEZH

(Dally) @ 3000

| i 111111

DID]EE[DIDIDJEE[DIDIDID]UIDIDIEE mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
(o]

Eﬁgammmaagm;gamﬁm Ea&azmaax;m;aga%
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm




COVID-19 3t %Y 5 X % —0Oct. 02, 2020

ARTOHFRI S RX 52—

400

m—lp R R
LS4 350

RRAET
— AR5t

7B6BLlE D AREHEHN7H27BRISEER

SHERGTEEHIRE L -P30HLUIEE VOIS,
(7R27BICKED S DFWABFHREOHD B H

77 AR—3EF21HTKRT) 250

8A7H~17HIZ ¥ = OIZ,

Atid46 HiEHid £ A ICHIER ! Q)

300

b dt=m : 6 B11H #1138 ADE F 200
7827~29H ¢ 3HREERT
B ATEFLFIDFE L =5 150

sA7HLIZ ZoFICIBLEAD S

9 6H ICHT AN MG EHEEETH !

wdbE 6 A1aH L% 110HM22 A0 F
(EWABIEXT) -

6H11H
67 18H
67250
7H2H
7R9H
7A16H
78230
7H30H
8H6R |
8H13H
8H20H
8H27H
9A3H
9/ 10H
9A17H
9H24H
10818



Oct. 02, 2020

X

~
>

JAN
/B

y

COVID-19 7§

120

100

80

60

40

20

et

=)
[EAY

SRR

AN\

i

_— T

B

2\
=,
i

- - - Bk

1_

2
R

BHER

2\
=,
n=

—

AR LN

PEEEEDREL.

B
BERBRRELE THEFHIRRE

&'\‘

9H7H. ¥

—
-

1000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

HOEH6
H8TH6
H9ZH6
HYZH6
HetH6
HOZH6
HeTH6
HOTH6
HvTH6
HITH6
HOTH6
H8H6
H9H®6
HrH6
HtH6
=RA=E:
H6THS
HLTHS
HSTHS
HeETHS
HIZHS
He6THS
HLTHS
HSTHS
HETHS
HITHS
HeHs
HiHS
HsHS
Hels
HIHS
HOEHL
H8THL
HoTHL
HYTHL
HetHL
HOZHL
HeTHL
EUEH9E HITE L
HYTHL



5500

5000

4500

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

COVID-19FERRLE#FZ Oct. 02, 2020

EEBLEHR

7B1Bh o D93H[E
T38NAZEHE |

10H01H.

H#ETII 1H T10AE!
BB ¥ 5008
BEERT 4837A.

& IZFEHOAE T105A,

BE/EERBERERILMEI OB LR

|

1823H

T T T T
0O MO IO @O MO IO m O @O o @O @O @O m o m
T e NN LY Q IS8R NS
m N T @ M T @M M g % @ M M 5 m
— N NN mn on o < ST < N

5H21H A

5H28H A

6H4H -

L T T 1
MO M MmO M O M IO m M
928 22888
M @@ @ ~ = @ @ I o
o o o | o

8H13H A

8H20H A

8H27H A

9H3H -

9H10H -

98178 A

9[24H A

10A1H -

- 100

- 80

- 60

- 40

- 20



ZHFE Oct. 02, 2020

S
A<

)

COVID-19&

S fu
[/
g #H & W
Fo X 48 o
S H =R
=
e
#0
i
S #
g~
'}
® ¥ &
$ % R Y
S H = #u 2
b‘
I
#o
i
5 R
oo
¥ @
@ A
[ ] [ ]
= 8 8 § 8§ g 8

gLtgul
HLTHG6
HeEHG
HOZHS
H9HS8
HetHL
He6HL
HSZH9
HITH9
H8tHS
HviHS
HoeHY
HOoTHY
HtHY
HeTHE
HSHE
HotHT
H9HT
HetHT

- OvHve
NELZ42(3
| HLTHS6
 HOTHS6
. HEH®6

- H/itHS
| HozHs
. HETHS
| H9HS

| HOEHL
| HetHL
| H9TH!L
. H6H!L

 HTHL

| HStH9
- H8TH9
' HTTH9
| BYH9

| H8tHS
. HTICHS
- HYTHS
' HLHS

. HOtEHV
. HecHY
| H9THYV
| H6HY

 HiHY

. H9tHE
. HeTHE
| HITHE
- BHSHE

- HLTHT
| HOTtHT
. HETHT
- H9HT

- HOEHT

HetHT



%  Oct. 02, 2020

y
—
p—
—
—

REECR:
T hFEEEHR

COVID-19<7 h A &%

50

—RBRER
— AR B

SEE R

@ )

, O
mf kY
£ 16
o . A
o R
.==‘M sr40||. ®
pu R R g S
Oe By <
S e o) L
I R &k 42 #T 2
S MEBERK
>,

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10
5

HIHOT
HvcH6
HLTHG6
HOTH6
HeHG6
HLtHS
HOoZHS
HETHS
H9HS
HoeEHL
HetHL
HITHL
He6HL
HtHL
HSZH9
H8TH9
HITH9
HvH9
H8tHS
HitHS
HvTHS
HLHS
HoeH Y
HecHY
HOTHY
HeHYV
HtHY
HotHE
HéeTHE
HilHE
HSHE
HLtHT
HOTHTC
HETHT
H9HT
HOEHT
HetHT



Oct. 02, 2020

XA
BERRERS

{

COVID-19%7

14

12

10

—REEH
— ARk
—REH

)
™N
_
i
v o,
wll %
<39
e =l LN < ~
SRS
I KT &K 28 Ho 16
S ot ® R
>,

600

500

400

300

200

100

. HTHOT
| HYTH®6
| HLTH®6
| HOTH®6
L HEH®

| HLitHs
| HOotHs8
| HETHS
L H9HS8

| HOEHL
| HetHL
| H9TH!L
| H6HL

| HtHL

L HStH9
| H8TH9
L HITH9
L HYH9

| H8tHS
L HTTHS
L HYTHS
L HLHS

| HOEH Y
| HeelHv
L HOTHY
| H6HY

| HeHY

| H9tHE
| HeTHE
| HeTHE
| HSHE

| HLTHT
| HOtH<T
L HETHTC
C H9HT

. HOEHT

HetHT



